



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2904 of 1983

Amrit Lal Yadav

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Pratiksha Rai(A.C.), Dhirendra Kumar
Srivastav, Haider Abbas, Kamal
Krishna

Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 77

HON'BLE SAURABH SRIVASTAVA, J.

1. Learned A.G.A. is hereby requested to bring on record the custody certificate of the appellant from the concerned jail authority.

2. Put up this case on 04.05.2026.

April 27, 2026

Ashish/-

(Saurabh Srivastava,J.)